Resultaten Ronde van 7 km

NS b e S

Naam

Iwens, Alain

Van Der Auwera, Jinte
Van Buggenhout, Stijn
Maes, Peter '

Van Strubarq, Roman
Lalou, Steve

Keanu, Storms
Rems, Geert
Hendrickx, Wim
Torfs, Stijn

Lories, Rik
Heselmans, Tibo
Delmont, Simon
Delaunuy, Vincent
Broekmans, Jan
Vanhamme, Christophe
Konings, Brennah
Van Dessel, Geert
Vandecauter, Jean-Marie
Brugmans, Helga --> 1° plaats vrouwen
Plessers, Kirsten - 2° plaats vrouwen
Cornelis, Dirk

Janssens, Alain -

Bauwens, Peter

Kiesekoms, Yves

Lissens, Daniel

Hendrickx, Jonas

Lichtert, Dirk

Cresens, Michiel

Luyckx, Joke -—> 3° plaats vrouwen
Dewinter -Pieters, Tom
Derboven, Tony

Dewit, Koen

Deneffe, Pauline

De Mees, Marc

Van Den Putte, Eric

Martens, Sam

Roelants, Myriam

Dufour, Stieg

Dufour, Kurt

Tuerlinckx, Jean - Luc

Mallezie, Frank

Moens, Hilde

Schrevens, Jo

Degeest, Geert

Van De Vreken, Eva

Van den Eynde, Wendy
Steeno, Hilde

Radelet, Hilde

Janssens, Bjorn

Demuynck, Karen

Cami, Cedric

Deckx, Kitty

Coel, Arnout

--> nam deel aan 4km

Geboortedatum

1964-07-14
1997-03-22
1988-10-11
1978-09-20
1986-12-12
1990-06-17
1992-11-27
1969-05-28
1977-06-30
1986-01-23
1971-09-07
2005-03-12
2002-08-13
1967-11-18
1987-09-14
1978-04-19
2002-07-20
1965-10-07
1960-08-03
1970-11-24
1977-12-08
1978-02-21
1963-10-08
1970-11-02
1974-01-01
1947-10-13
1992-06-16
1971-11-18
1988-09-05
1960-01-09
1981-11-10
1964-06-15
1983-07-17
1988-03-17
1942-12-18
1957-06-26
1977-10-10
1959-09-11
2002-06-20
1972-04-19
1959-12-18
1962-12-28
1971-08-28
1976-10-15
1954-11-11
1977-09-30
1975-06-27
1967-10-02
1970-10-04
1996-09-01
1989-08-11
2003-12-27
1955-06-18
1985-08-10
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154,02
34
34:
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35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37
37:
1374
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:

33

16.17
13.09
10.69
14.33
50.74
59.43
17.32
17.85
24,12

04.92
20.46
52.10
04.85
21,04
37.12
50.76
22.12
56.22
06.87
11.50
18.98
23.16
02.62
08.02
19.13
26.56
01.79
08.15
11.76
06.57
18.41
55.08
16.97
21,17
33.38
31.66
08.10
34.75
36.23
39,02
50.31
48.28
53.85
02.58
24 81
25.07
22.38
33.63
09.24
14.82
06.95
14.22
13.72
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--> 1° plaats vrouwen
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--> 2° plaats vrouwen
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58.
56.
57.
58.
85,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Vleminckx, Eva
Flamez, Eefje

Wolfs, Frank
Gaublomme, Lien
Hambrouck, Gert
Bruyninckx, Peter
Vanuytrecht, Jasmine
Frooninckx, Indra
Gerardis, An

Pierson, Lieve

1981-04-10
1977-05-12
1971-07-09
1978-09-14
1968-09-03
1963-02-20
1980-06-01
1980-08-21
1973-08-02
1973-07-03
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52:06.00
52:20.77
52:23.33
52:37.80
52:41.90
53:37.41
53:48.37
54:03.80
54:58.88
54:59.71





